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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 83%12:00

End 17,8ºC 83%12:16

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 7 JOÃO ESPIGUINHA HELP 4U CONSULTORES 90 23:59:50 10:17 [14] 180 Km 08:00

2 1 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere 85 24:00:27 09:39 [17] 170 Km 08:28

3 11 Jose Costa Individual 79 23:23:45 11:27 [13] 158 Km 08:53

4 13 Luis Manuel da Silva Morais javalis100limites 75 23:20:15 11:23 [1] 150 Km 09:20

5 17 Mike Ferreira Run & Fun 71 24:00:37 10:22 [1] 142 Km 10:09

6 8 Inês Ferreira Gonçalves Vieira Individual 67 23:52:31 11:47 [1] 134 Km 10:41

7 16 Cláudio Santos Run & Fun 65 22:46:47 10:54 [4] 130 Km 10:31

8 15 Céu Vilar Run & Fun 64 21:53:09 10:45 [29] 128 Km 10:16

9 14 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves PAC Running Academy 59 23:54:32 11:46 [1] 118 Km 12:09

10 18 Fernando Leite TIT - Tintas Isaval Team 59 24:16:22 12:57 [3] 118 Km 12:21

11 5 JORGE ROCHA G. D. Leões da Guarda - Lion 
Runners 50 21:00:00 12:57 [3] 100 Km 12:36

12 12 Monica Isabel Oliveira Morais javalis100limites 50 22:55:53 13:08 [1] 100 Km 13:46

13 4 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense 46 11:09:56 12:07 [1] 92 Km 07:17

14 3 João Moreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 45 10:43:32 12:08 [1] 90 Km 07:09

15 10 Roberto Carlos Lago Fernandez Individual 45 11:29:16 10:41 [6] 90 Km 07:40

16 6 Mário João da Silva Ibarra G.D.A Ronda 39 12:39:35 10:27 [18] 78 Km 09:44

17 2 Nuno Nunes Clube Desportivo Feirense 25 04:39:05 10:06 [2] 50 Km 05:35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 08-set-2024 12:21
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 8 Inês Ferreira Gonçalves Vieira Individual 67 23:52:31 11:47 [1] 134 Km 10:41

2 12 Monica Isabel Oliveira Morais javalis100limites 50 22:55:53 13:08 [1] 100 Km 13:46

Senior Masculino
1 6 Mário João da Silva Ibarra G.D.A Ronda 39 12:39:35 10:27 [18] 78 Km 09:44

2 2 Nuno Nunes Clube Desportivo Feirense 25 04:39:05 10:06 [2] 50 Km 05:35

Veterana F40
1 15 Céu Vilar Run & Fun 64 21:53:09 10:45 [29] 128 Km 10:16

Veterano M40
1 7 JOÃO ESPIGUINHA HELP 4U CONSULTORES 90 23:59:50 10:17 [14] 180 Km 08:00

2 1 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere 85 24:00:27 09:39 [17] 170 Km 08:28

3 16 Cláudio Santos Run & Fun 65 22:46:47 10:54 [4] 130 Km 10:31

4 18 Fernando Leite TIT - Tintas Isaval Team 59 24:16:22 12:57 [3] 118 Km 12:21

5 5 JORGE ROCHA G. D. Leões da Guarda - Lion 
Runners 50 21:00:00 12:57 [3] 100 Km 12:36

6 3 João Moreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 45 10:43:32 12:08 [1] 90 Km 07:09

7 10 Roberto Carlos Lago Fernandez Individual 45 11:29:16 10:41 [6] 90 Km 07:40

Veterano M50
1 11 Jose Costa Individual 79 23:23:45 11:27 [13] 158 Km 08:53

2 13 Luis Manuel da Silva Morais javalis100limites 75 23:20:15 11:23 [1] 150 Km 09:20

3 17 Mike Ferreira Run & Fun 71 24:00:37 10:22 [1] 142 Km 10:09

4 4 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense 46 11:09:56 12:07 [1] 92 Km 07:17

Veterano M60
1 14 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves PAC Running Academy 59 23:54:32 11:46 [1] 118 Km 12:09

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 83%12:00

End 0ºC 0%12:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 08-set-2024 12:20
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24H ESTAFETAS LAP 2 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

17,8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Run & Fun 128 24:00:43 256 Km

118 Diogo Silva 32 09:27 64 Km

117 Sara Brito 32 09:30 64 Km

119 Fabio Almeida 33 09:21 66 Km

120 Manuel Moreira 31 09:59 62 Km

2 Lourosa em Movimento 114 24:05:18 228 Km

113 Célia Santos 28 09:22 56 Km

114 Vera Oliveira 28 11:13 56 Km

116 Orlando Valente 31 08:54 62 Km

115 Jorge Oliveira 27 09:56 54 Km

3 CAL - Babes & Friends 79 23:54:03 158 Km

103 Marisa Goreti Queirós 12 13:44 24 Km

104 Sandra Ferreira 30 11:44 60 Km

102 Maria Teresa Tavares 18 12:44 36 Km

101 Dora Dias 19 11:19 38 Km

4 CAL - Os Bejecas 60 23:49:14 120 Km

109 Bruno Pinho 17 11:46 34 Km

110 Filipe Fontes 11 11:07 22 Km

112 José Coelho 12 10:58 24 Km

111 Joel Santos 20 10:48 40 Km

5 CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 59 23:59:34 118 Km

107 Nuno Lima 13 11:27 26 Km

105 Américo Gomes 16 11:08 32 Km

106 Fernando Bernardino 22 09:54 44 Km

108 Ricardo Ramos 8 11:56 16 Km

12:00 83%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 08-set-2024 12:10
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10,8ºC 89%16:00

End 16ºC 61%10:26

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 212 João Vieira Clube Desportivo Feirense 23 03:07:18 07:15 [15] 46 Km 04:04

2 230 Pedro Bastos PNB 22 03:02:05 07:36 [15] 44 Km 04:08

3 213 Hugo Ferreira G.D.A Ronda 22 03:09:11 07:19 [3] 44 Km 04:18

4 232 Luis Manuel Trigo VITORIA FUTEBOL CLUBE 21 03:09:29 08:31 [10] 42 Km 04:31

5 204 Rui Teixeira Bravos & Bravitas 21 03:26:51 08:20 [8] 42 Km 04:56

6 226 Paulo Bandalho Individual 20 03:04:33 08:53 [7] 40 Km 04:37

7 207 Alcides Relvas Bravos & Bravitas 20 03:09:43 08:55 [7] 40 Km 04:45

8 238 Domingos Gomes CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 19 02:59:42 08:58 [8] 38 Km 04:44

9 201 Tiago Gonçalves Vieira ADCRPJ 18 03:14:15 09:24 [1] 36 Km 05:24

10 205 Sandra Silva Bravos & Bravitas 17 03:04:24 10:16 [11] 34 Km 05:25

11 225 Ricardo Doria Duarte Individual 17 03:06:20 09:14 [13] 34 Km 05:29

12 219 Ricardo Correia Individual 17 03:10:30 09:31 [1] 34 Km 05:36

13 206 Marcelo Fernandes Bravos & Bravitas 16 03:06:29 09:55 [7] 32 Km 05:50

14 224 Luís Santos Individual 16 03:06:59 10:24 [6] 32 Km 05:51

15 223 Bruno Silva Individual 15 02:36:07 09:27 [13] 30 Km 05:12

16 211 Rolando Paulo CD FEIRENSE TRAIL 15 02:59:53 09:49 [1] 30 Km 06:00

17 235 Josefa Bastos Caldas S Jorge Sport Club 15 03:00:45 11:16 [4] 30 Km 06:02

18 209 Antonio Castro CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:04:27 08:59 [2] 30 Km 06:09

19 234 Vera Leite Bravos & Bravitas 15 03:06:25 11:14 [1] 30 Km 06:13

20 228 Miguel Santos Miguel Santos santos 15 03:13:49 10:27 [1] 30 Km 06:28

21 237 Luís Lobo CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:22:36 08:56 [10] 30 Km 06:45

22 227 Paulo ramos Individual 14 02:59:03 11:53 [13] 28 Km 06:24

23 220 Ricardo Pereira Individual 14 03:01:28 11:17 [1] 28 Km 06:29

24 214 CARMEN VIDAL HELP 4U CONSULTORES 13 02:57:05 11:55 [1] 26 Km 06:49

25 231 Tiago Santos Sapatilhas Verdes 13 03:02:45 08:59 [1] 26 Km 07:02

26 217 Nuno Santos Individual 13 03:26:50 10:53 [1] 26 Km 07:57

27 210 Lucidio Dias CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 12 02:47:37 11:47 [1] 24 Km 06:59

28 216 Tertuliane do Carmo Gonçalves Individual 12 02:52:07 11:12 [1] 24 Km 07:10

29 203 Guilhermina Ligeiro As Resistentes 12 02:52:50 11:34 [1] 24 Km 07:12

30 202 Maria Brandão As Atletas das 17h 12 02:52:51 11:33 [1] 24 Km 07:12

31 221 Marta Fernandez Individual 12 03:06:39 11:57 [1] 24 Km 07:47

32 233 Ivan Silva Caldas S Jorge Sport Club 11 01:33:16 08:16 [3] 22 Km 04:14

33 208 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 11 01:46:17 09:28 [10] 22 Km 04:50

34 222 Américo Costa Individual 11 01:59:22 09:42 [1] 22 Km 05:26

35 229 Vitor Santos Nutrafit 11 02:49:52 11:15 [4] 22 Km 07:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 08-set-2024 10:58
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 216 Tertuliane do Carmo Gonçalves Individual 12 02:52:07 11:12 [1] 24 Km 07:10

Senior Masculino
1 212 João Vieira Clube Desportivo Feirense 23 03:07:18 07:15 [15] 46 Km 04:04

2 213 Hugo Ferreira G.D.A Ronda 22 03:09:11 07:19 [3] 44 Km 04:18

3 204 Rui Teixeira Bravos & Bravitas 21 03:26:51 08:20 [8] 42 Km 04:56

4 201 Tiago Gonçalves Vieira ADCRPJ 18 03:14:15 09:24 [1] 36 Km 05:24

5 219 Ricardo Correia Individual 17 03:10:30 09:31 [1] 34 Km 05:36

6 220 Ricardo Pereira Individual 14 03:01:28 11:17 [1] 28 Km 06:29

7 231 Tiago Santos Sapatilhas Verdes 13 03:02:45 08:59 [1] 26 Km 07:02

8 217 Nuno Santos Individual 13 03:26:50 10:53 [1] 26 Km 07:57

9 229 Vitor Santos Nutrafit 11 02:49:52 11:15 [4] 22 Km 07:43

Veterana F40
1 205 Sandra Silva Bravos & Bravitas 17 03:04:24 10:16 [11] 34 Km 05:25

2 235 Josefa Bastos Caldas S Jorge Sport Club 15 03:00:45 11:16 [4] 30 Km 06:02

3 234 Vera Leite Bravos & Bravitas 15 03:06:25 11:14 [1] 30 Km 06:13

4 214 CARMEN VIDAL HELP 4U CONSULTORES 13 02:57:05 11:55 [1] 26 Km 06:49

5 203 Guilhermina Ligeiro As Resistentes 12 02:52:50 11:34 [1] 24 Km 07:12

6 221 Marta Fernandez Individual 12 03:06:39 11:57 [1] 24 Km 07:47

Veterana F50
1 202 Maria Brandão As Atletas das 17h 12 02:52:51 11:33 [1] 24 Km 07:12

Veterano M40
1 230 Pedro Bastos PNB 22 03:02:05 07:36 [15] 44 Km 04:08

2 238 Domingos Gomes CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 19 02:59:42 08:58 [8] 38 Km 04:44

3 225 Ricardo Doria Duarte Individual 17 03:06:20 09:14 [13] 34 Km 05:29

4 224 Luís Santos Individual 16 03:06:59 10:24 [6] 32 Km 05:51

5 223 Bruno Silva Individual 15 02:36:07 09:27 [13] 30 Km 05:12

6 211 Rolando Paulo CD FEIRENSE TRAIL 15 02:59:53 09:49 [1] 30 Km 06:00

7 228 Miguel Santos Miguel Santos santos 15 03:13:49 10:27 [1] 30 Km 06:28

8 237 Luís Lobo CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:22:36 08:56 [10] 30 Km 06:45

9 233 Ivan Silva Caldas S Jorge Sport Club 11 01:33:16 08:16 [3] 22 Km 04:14

10 222 Américo Costa Individual 11 01:59:22 09:42 [1] 22 Km 05:26

Veterano M50
1 232 Luis Manuel Trigo VITORIA FUTEBOL CLUBE 21 03:09:29 08:31 [10] 42 Km 04:31

2 226 Paulo Bandalho Individual 20 03:04:33 08:53 [7] 40 Km 04:37

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,1ºC 58%16:00

End 16ºC 61%10:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 08-set-2024 11:00
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3 206 Marcelo Fernandes Bravos & Bravitas 16 03:06:29 09:55 [7] 32 Km 05:50

4 227 Paulo ramos Individual 14 02:59:03 11:53 [13] 28 Km 06:24

5 208 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 11 01:46:17 09:28 [10] 22 Km 04:50

Veterano M60
1 207 Alcides Relvas Bravos & Bravitas 20 03:09:43 08:55 [7] 40 Km 04:45

2 209 Antonio Castro CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:04:27 08:59 [2] 30 Km 06:09

3 210 Lucidio Dias CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 12 02:47:37 11:47 [1] 24 Km 06:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 08-set-2024 11:00


